
ART. 35220
Oil dispenser kits

Mobile  lube  unit  for  drums  180-220  kg,  with  piston
pneumatic pump R 3:1 - 14 l/min and trolley p/n 80200

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE 

SECTORS AERONAUTIC |  AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE |  LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE |  BUILDING INDUSTRY AND
ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY 
FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE 

Ratio
Flow rate
Pump
Trolley
Hose reels
Bung adaptor
Nipple
Oil gun with digital meter
Hose
Packing
Weight
Dimensions (A-B-C)

l/min
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
N° - m³
kg
cm

3:1
14
35194
80200
-
38042
38071
37758
996.304
3 - 0,121
33,3
67 - 77 - 132,5

Features UM Value

RAASM SpA
via Marangoni 33, 36022 - S. Zeno di Cassola (VI) - ITALIA
Tel. 0039 0424 571111 - Fax. 0039 0424 571135

info@raasm.com - www.raasm.com                                                                  Copyright ® 2018 All rights reserved to RAASM S.p.A.


